Margaret River Office Products Depot
Address:  Shop 1A/2 Acer Place
 Margaret River WA 6285
Tel:  (08) 9758 7119
Email:  booklist@mropd.com.au
Website:  www.mropd.com.au
 MARGARET RIVER SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL – YEAR 11 2024
To ensure supply, please return your list to Margaret River Office Products Depot no later than 12/01/2024

Cloud
· Adobe Creative Cloud (Photoshop, Illustrator, Animate etc) is available for a small subscription fee
HOW TO ORDER YOUR STATIONERY LIST
Your booklist can be ordered via the following:
Online: www.mropd.com.au or clicking on the link https://booklist.officebrands.com.au/margaretriver
(See easy steps “How to Place Online Order”)
Email: booklist@mropd.com.au
In Person: Drop into our store Shop 1A/2 Acer Place, Margaret River WA 6285. Near Bunnings and BCF
Please return your booklist ASAP to guarantee the items required and avoid disappointment.
If you would like us to pick for you, your booklists will have to be in by the 12th January 2024.
Once received, your booklist will be picked, packed, and stored. You will receive a text message when your order
 is ready for collection.
If you have a business account with Margaret River Office Products Depot, you can elect to have your booklist
delivered to your business address.
Payment can be made online or in-store by cash, credit card, or charged to your business account.
HOW TO PLACE YOUR ORDER ONLINE
1.Navigate to or www.mropd.com.au  2. Enter your access code “BTS004”          3. “Create an Order”
   choose BOOKLIST tab
4. Complete details for student and select Year of study. “Continue”
The booklist will be available to edit or add to cart,
 any key dates are visible on the righthand side.
5. When happy with quantity simply “Add order to Cart”
6. “Check out” or “+ Add Another Student”.
7. Fill in Parent/Guardian details. Check Order Summary “Next”.
8. Final Order Summary click “Submit Order”.
Thank you for your order, you will receive a text message when your order is ready for collection.
           Refund/exchange Policy: As per Fair Trading Guidelines
• Must be accompanied with proof of purchase within 14 days
• Faulty goods will be refunded under the products warranty
guide
Trading Hours
Monday to Friday   8.30 am to 5.00pm
Saturday                   9.00 am to 1.00pm
Closed Public Holidays /23 December 2023
OFFICE USE:
Date: ________________ Pick up Date: ___________________ Amount Paid: _______________   eft/cash/Eway
~~TA BLE~~
Code
Qty Item Description Each Total
COURSE RESOURCES YEAR 11 2024
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (GENERAL)
450106 1 A4 BLACK DISPLAY BOOK REFILLABLE 20 POCKET MARBIG $1.35 $1.35
600904 1 2B EACH PENCIL GOLDFABER FABER-CASTELL 1221 $0.40 $0.40
Total $1.75
DIARY (OPTIONAL)
350346 1 COLLINS 2024 COLPLAN STUDENT DIARY WEEK TO VIEW SPIRAL BOUND A5 $4.00 $4.00
Total $4.00
CERTIFICATE III in BUSINESS
700066 1 MOKI NOISE ISOLATION EARBUDS WITH MICROPHONE AND CONTROL BLACK  $11.95 $11.95
Total $11.95
CERTIFICATE II in ENGINEERING
450106 1 A4 BLACK DISPLAY BOOK REFILLABLE 20 POCKET MARBIG $1.35 $1.35
600904 1 2B EACH PENCIL GOLDFABER FABER-CASTELL 1221 $0.40 $0.40
Total $1.75
CERTIFICATE II in SPORT